

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14825/2020

Gramotthan Sanstha

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad Sr. Adv. with Mr. Deepak Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. M.S. Singhvi, AG with Mr. Siddhant Jain through V.C. Mr. Rajesh Mehrishi, AAG through V.C. Ms. Sheetal Mirdha, AAG with Mr. Prateek Singh

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. AKIL KURESHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL**

Order

21/02/2022

List on 14.3.2022.

By Order

Court Master