

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14825/2020

Gramotthan Sanstha

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Sr. Adv. with Ms. Harshita Thakral
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. M.S. Singhvi, Advocate General with Mr. Pranav Bhansali Mr. Prateek Singh for Ms. Sheetal Mirdha, AAG

**HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI**

Order

06/09/2022

List this case day after tomorrow i.e. 08.09.2022.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ

SAHIL SONI /RAJAT/184

सत्यमेव जयते